WHITE WINES

CHARDONNAY

GLASS
ARGENTINA
TERRAZAS RESERVA CHARDONNAY

FRANCE
DOMAINE FAIVELEY BOURGOGNE CHARDONNAY

ITALY
SOLANDIA CHARDONNAY 400.00

USA

TWIN OAKS CHARDONNAY

THE PRISONER CHARDONNAY 2019, NAPA VALLEY
CHATEAU MONTELENA CHARDONNAY 2019, NAPA VALLEY
LINGUA FRANCA AVNI CHARDONNAY

SAUVIGNON BLANC

ARGENTINA
UNO ANTIGAL SAUVIGNON BLANC 2019, MENDOZA

SPAIN
PIQUERAS WHITE LABEL

FRANCE

APPETIT DE FRANCE SAUVIGNON BLANC 400.00
DOURTHE NO. 1 BLANC 2018

NEW ZEALAND

DURVILLEA MARLBOROUGH SAUVIGNON BLANC
KIM CRAWFORD SAUVIGNON BLANC 2018, NEW ZEALAND

NOTABLE WHITE WINES

ARGENTINA
OF URBAN UCO TORRONTES

ITALY
MARCO FELLUGA COLLIO PINOT GRIGIO MONGRIS

SOUTH AFRICA
WILDEBERG TERROIRS CHENIN BLANC 2021, PAARL

SPAIN

BLANCO NIEVA VERDEJO 500.00
MAR DE FRADES ALBARINO ATLANTICO 2021, RIAS BAIXAS

BROMISINISE

3,300.00

6,500.00

1,400.00

2,000.00
10,500.00
10,900.00
12,500.00

2,300.00

2,500.00

1,400.00
2,200.00

3,600.00
4,200.00

1,900.00

2,800.00

4,900.00

3,000.00
3,200.00

ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF 12% VAT AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE
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WHITE WINES

GLASS BOTTLE
FRANCE
MURE RIESLING CLOS SAINT LANDELIN MONOPOLE 2018 6,700.00
GERMANY
SO SELBACH OSTER RIESLING SPATLESE 1,900.00
FRANCE
MURE GEWURZTRAMINER ORCHIDEES SAUVAGES 2020, ALSACE 2,800.00
FRANCE
CHAMPAGNE DELAMOTTE BRUT 12,000.00
PAUL CHAMBLAIN BLANC 2,000.00
CAVA PERELADA STARS TOUCH OF ROSE 4,500.00
CAVA PERELADA STARS BRUT RESERVA 5,000.00
CHAMPAGNE JEAN VESSELLE EXTRA BRUT 12,000.00
ITALY
BORGO SAN LEO PROSECCO BRUT 1,900.00
BOTTEGA GOLD PROSECCO SPUMANTE 5,100.00
SPAIN
FRANCK MASSARD MAS SARDANA CAVA BRUT NATURE 2,200.00
FRANCE
APPETIT DE FRANCE SYRAH ROSE 400.00 1,400.00
LIONEL OSMIN VILLA LA VIE EN ROSE 2021, COTES DE GASCOGNE 2,300.00
DOMAINE DE LA ROUVIERE ROSE 2,500.00
ITALY
ZENATO SAN BENEDETTO ROSATO TREVENEZIE 3,600.00
SPAIN
BALUARTE ROSE 2,200.00
USA
770 MILES ZINFANDEL ROSE 1,900.00

ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF 12% VAT AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE
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RED WINKES

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

ARGENTINA
VINA COBOS FELINO CABERNET SAUVIGNON

CHILE
LOS VASCOS CABERNET SAUVIGNON

FRANCE

APPETIT DE FRANCE CABERNET SAUVIGNON
SIEUR D'ARQUES AIMERY CABERNET SAUVIGNON IGP PAY D'OC

USA

THE MASCOT

BARNETT CABERNET 2021

SPOTTSWOODE LYNDENHURST CABERNET SAUVIGNON

GROTH OAKVILLE CABERNET SAUVIGNON

CENTURY CELLAR'S CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2018

ROBERT MONDAVI BOURBON BARREL CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2019, USA
CHATEAU SMITH CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2019, COLUMBIA VALLEY
CRIMSON RANCH CABERNET SAUVIGNON

MONDAVI OBERON CABERNET SAUVIGNON

VIADER CABERNET-SAUVIGNON 2006

SPAIN
SUSANA BALBO - CABERNET SAUVIGNON

PINOT NOIR
FRANCE

DOMAINE JEAN GRIVOT VOSNE ROMANEE
DOMAINE DE MAUPERTHIUS IRANCY PINOT NOIR 2018, BOURGOGNE
PIERRE GIRARDIN BOURGOGNE ROUGE ECLAT DE CALCAIRE

NEW ZEALAND
KIM CRAWFORD PINOT NOIR 2018, NEW ZEALAND

USA

MEIOMI PINOT NOIR
MONDAVI SPELLBOUND PINOT NOIR

MALBEC

ARGENTINA

RDS MALBEC

TERRAZAS RESERVA MALBEC

OF CRUX MALBEC

UNO ANTIGAL MALBEC 2019, MENDOZA

VINA COBOS BRAMARE VALLE DE UCO MALBEC
VINA COBOS FELINO MALBEC

FRANCE
LIONEL OSMIN MALBEC 2016, CAHORS

AUSTRALIA SHIRAZ

YANGARRA PF SHIRAZ 2021, MCLAREN VALE
KAESLER "THE BOGAN” SHIRAZ

GLASS

400.00

BOTTLE

5,000.00

2,400.00

1,400.00
2,800.00

45,500.00
48,000.00
28,000.00
22,000.00
2,500.00
3,700.00
3,900.00
2,900.00
6,400.00
39,000.00

3,000.00

26,000.00
3,900.00
10,500.00

4,800.00

5,500.00
3,600.00

1,700.00
3,200.00
3,400.00
3,800.00
12,800.00
5,200.00

2,300.00

4,400.00
5,500.00

ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF 12% VAT AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE
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RED WINKES

MERLOT

FRANCE

APPETIT DE FRANCE MERLOT
S DE SIRAN

USA

J. LOHR CYPRESS MERLOT
ROBERT MONDAVI RYE BARREL AGED RED BLEND 2018, USA
ROBERT MONDAVI RUM BARREL MERLOT 2019, USA

CABERNET FRANC

ARGENTINA
OF URBAN UCO CABERNET FRANC

USA
OVID 2017 HEXAMETER

NOTABLE RED WINES

CRU
INT-EMILION GRAND CRU

FRANCE

PAUILLAC DE LATOUR
DOMAINE DE COMPOSTELLE - POMEROL

FRANCOIS VILLARD “L’APPEL DES SEREINES” 2020, IGP COLLINES RHODANIENNES

LUC BAUDET COTES DU RHONE “RIVE DROITE” 2019, FRANCE

ITALY

GAJA PROMIS TOSCANA IGP

SOLANDIA MONTEPULCIANO

MANDAROSSA NERO D' AVOLA 2021, SICILY

SANTA VINEA - SANGIOVESE

TENUTE SILVIO NARDI CHIANTI COLLI SENESI DOCG 2020, ITALY

SPERI VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO CLASSICO SUPERIORE DOC 2019, ITALY

SPAIN

PIQUERAS BLACK LABEL

BALUARTE ROBLE RIBERA DEL DUERO

FINCA SAN MARTIN CRIANZA

MARTUE DO PAGO

CRUZ DE ALBA CRIANZA 2019, RIBERA DEL DUERO
CASTILLO DI ALMANSA CRIANZA

FS DIEGO DE ALMAGRO CRIANZA

CHILE

ANAKENA TAMA - CARM
ANAKENA ONA RED BLE

USA
JAMES HARDEN RED BLEND

AUSTRALIA
SOUL GROWERS EQUILIBRIUM - GRENACHE
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ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF 129 VAT AND 10% SERVICE CHARGE
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